
MP MŁODZIEŻY U23
GDYNIA

05.09.2021

M-73 

STODOLSKI

Tatami: 1, Competitors: 10 

00 - 10 [0:38] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

STODOLSKI

FLEJMA

11 - 00 [2:06]

SZATKOWSKIKONRAD

00s3 - 10s1 [2:43]

OSIAK

BANASZEK
- [] 00s1 - 01 [4:00] 

STODOLSKI 

10s1 - 00s1 [2:06]

7 BARTŁOMIEJ WIEWIÓRA
MAZ/AZS AWF Warszawa 

1 ADAM STODOLSKI
WLP/UKS Leśnik Kaczory 

2 KONRAD SZATKOWSKI
DSL/KS AZS AWF Wrocław 

3 KACPER KACZOR
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

3 BOLESŁAW FLEJMA
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

5 MATEUSZ OSIAK
SLA/KS Budowlani Sosn. 
IGOR MATUSIAK
MAZ/UKJ Yuko Józefów 
KACPER BANASZEK
MAZ/UKS Judo FC Warszawa 

13
OSIAK MATEUSZ
SLA/KS Budowlani Sosn. 

19

21

KACZOR KACPER
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

MATUSIAK

WIEWIÓRA
- [] 

MATUSIAK IGOR

00s2 - 01 [4:00] 

20

22

V17

OSIAK MATEUSZ

1

STODOLSKI ADAM
WLP/UKS Leśnik Kaczory 

2

PAPKE PRZEMYSŁAW

OSIAK MATEUSZ
K-P/AS TORA Bydgoszcz 

SLA/KS Budowlani Sosn. 

9

14
BANASZEK KACPER
MAZ/UKS Judo FC Warszawa 

15
MATUSIAK IGOR
MAZ/UKJ Yuko Józefów 

16
WIEWIÓRA BARTŁOMIEJ
MAZ/AZS AWF Warszawa 

- {] 

10 - 01 [0:50] 

- [] 

01s1 - 00 [4:00] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

OSIAK

FLEJMA

- [] 

3

FLEJMA BOLESŁAW
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

4

BANASZEK KACPER
MAZ/UKS Judo FC Warszawa 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

BANASZEK

17

KACZOR

00s2 - 01 [4:00] 

KACZOR

SZATKOWSKI
10 - 00s1 [2:48]

5

KACZOR KACPER
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 

6

NAWROT JAKUB

MATUSIAK IGOR
POM/TS Judo Gryf Słupsk 

MAZ/UKJ Yuko Józefów 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

MATUSIAK

SZATKOWSKI

- [] 

7

SZATKOWSKI KONRAD
DSL/KS AZS AWF Wrocław 

8

WIEWIÓRA BARTŁOMIEJ
MAZ/AZS AWF Warszawa 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

WIEWIÓRA

18

11 - 00s2 [2:57] 

23

STODOLSKI ADAM

10 - 00 [0:41]

10 - 00s1 [1:07] A 

ADAM 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

KACZOR 
KACPER 

FLEJMA 
BOLESŁAW 

S.
Fu

ks
 

WLP/UKS Leśnik Kaczory 

DSL/KS AZS AWF Wrocław 

SLA/KS Budowlani Sosn. 

MAZ/UKJ Yuko Józefów 

FLEJMA BOLESŁAW
SLA/GKS Czarni Bytom 


